OUTLINE DIMENSIONS

MODEL FlexScan FLT

UNIT mm

EIZL Corporation

24.4

990.2

327.8

(571.0)

(243.7)

(291.3)

(525.1)

(247.6)

43.5)

o0 5

(3711.2)

(318.2)

(356.8)

2.2

ﬂ

345.6

(10.0-40.0)

6.0

425.6

4.0

(346.1)

it

(426.4)

(991.9)




OUTLINE DIMENSIONS

MODEL FlexScan FLT
UNIT mm
EIZL Corporation
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4xM4 (Max Depth 4. 8mm)
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